06/2019 – UK/en
Ventilation grilles for
instal lation into walls,
ceilings or rec tangular
ducts
Single return air grilles
■ Nominal sizes 150 × 100 – 1200 × 600 mm
■           L'Volume flowrate maximum 1202 l/s or 4327 m3/h

P6        Powder-coated RAL CLASSIC colour.
Gloss level: 25%
Order example AR-AG/800×200/0/P3/RAL9010/20% Gloss
Damper unit, opposed action blades
800 × 200 mm
 Screwfix border
Powdercoat, RAL9010:20% (white)
Attachments
Nominal size
Fixing
Exposed surface
1)
* Damper assembly to be specified within plenum box (when supplied)
Not in conjunction with AG attachment
Ventilation grilles for installation into walls, ceilings or rectangular ducts
Order code AR
 Type
AK-AR     Plenum box to suit AR grille
 Grille fixing
0          Countersunk holes (32mm border)
X          Without holes
 Plenum style
F      Finite
M     Linear
 Connection type
AH     Horizontal (extract air)
AV     Vertical (extract air)
 Internal lining
 Plenum nominal size [mm]
Order example
 Spigot size [mm]
Ø98, Ø123, Ø138, Ø148, Ø158, Ø178,
Ø198, Ø222, Ø248, Ø278, Ø298, Ø313,
Ø348, Ø353, Ø398, Ø448*, Ø498*, Ø558*
*Not in combination with ...-M, ...-MC*
0           No lining
D          12mm foam lining
 Spigot quantity Damper type
0          Without damper
M         Perforated spigot damper
MC      Cord operated spigot damper
AGP    Opposed blade VCD (fitted to plenum)1)
L × H
AK-AR-0-F-AH-AGP-D/800x200x198x1
Grille fixing
Plenum style
Connection type
Damper type
Plenum lining
Plenum nominal size
Spigot size
Spigot quantity
Counterpunch border
Finite
Horizontal (extract air)
Opposed blade VCD (fitted to plenum)
12mm foam lining
800mm x 200mm
Ø198mm
1
Qty    1...4
AK-AR, plenum boxPlenum box
06/2019 – UK/en PD – AR – 7
 AK – AR – 0 – F  – AH – AGP – D  /  800 × 200 x 198 x 1
1)Damper assembly to be specified within plenum box (when supplied)
Ventilation grilles for installation into walls, ceilings or rectangular ducts
Dimensions and weight AR
Front border and blade Front border AR-...-0 Front border AR-...-X
Blade gap
06/2019 – UK/enPD – AR – 8
R 2
32
L + 45
: Nominal length
: Nominal height
Cut out size;
Grille fixing ... , ...
    H / L
H
 +
 4
5
32
22 11
20
33